
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Updated As of 7/26/21
2 Preconstruction 114 days Mon 6/21/21 Thu 11/25/21

3 MOBILIZATION 10 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 8/13/21

4 North Parcel Car Chargers 114 days Mon 6/21/21 Thu 11/25/21

17 Pear - South Parcel 754 days Mon 8/2/21 Thu 6/20/24

18 Pre-Demo South Parcel 22 days Mon 8/2/21 Tue 8/31/21

31 South Parcel Demolition and Grading 61 days Wed 9/1/21 Wed 11/24/21

47 Public Street Improvements 570 days Fri 10/29/21 Thu 1/4/24

48 Pear Ave 477 days Fri 10/29/21 Mon 8/28/23

72 La Avenida 410 days Fri 11/12/21 Thu 6/8/23

92 Inigo Way 63 days Fri 11/19/21 Tue 2/15/22

106 Space Park Way 135 days Fri 6/23/23 Thu 12/28/23

120 Inigo Way Extension 120 days Fri 7/21/23 Thu 1/4/24

141 Onsite Utilities 95 days Fri 11/26/21 Thu 4/7/22
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